SEARIEIE

MP33467

BAOE TS OTAWTG ORFINT, FROMERTE
OfF BPFUTS D, CONLUHS MROMRETARY
MDCE.IIIDEN’I.L!IICE"AI‘ICI? ITSIALL
EZ IDEDTHLY AS AFTROWTD BT KPS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE IO DEIES OR
COMEDWIHOWN HE WEMINCONERD
M FLUAPS. RENSH 30 MPPURSS m:'.'m'
T EH RODISED.

MEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QY.

1 WP22372 DISCHARGE FLAMGE 2" NPT [CAST IROM i

2 MP3T138 O-RIHG WITOM i

] WP4 1481 FIFE FLUG STEEL 2

4 MP21261 STUD 55:3/8-16X1.43 |30 55 &
] WP2 1265 LDCKWAEHEE 3/8 %178 S04 55 20
& MP2 1288 HEXHUT 3/8-15 |30 55 12

7 WP22433 ADAPTOR CAST IRCHM i

B FAP2 1245 CAPSCREW 1/2-13X1.25 |30 55 A

Z MAP21254 LDCKWA_SHEE 12" 304 55 4

10 MP23037 CLAMP ASSEMBLY |303 35 i

11 MP22414 ELECTRIC MOTOR ITEFC |

12 MP21291 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.13 |50 55 =]

13 FAP22355 SUCTICH FLARGE IS AST IRCH i

14 MP23040 FLAFPER ASSEMELY BLIMASSTEEL 1

15 WAP2 1274 CAFSCEE‘HM-'EXL’ZE S04 55 2

16 MPZ2351 HOUSIMNG CAST IRCM i

17 FAP2FIA A WWEAR FLATE STEEL 1

18 WP3F115 SCREW FHS 3/8-18X3/4 304 55 2

17 MP2IZBT IMPELLER DUCTILE IROH i

20 MP22361 SEAL ASSEMELY CCSNITOR 1

21 MP29715 O RIMG A5 S68-142 WITOM i

27 MP22240 GASKET LEXIDE MWI-20BS i
23 MP2125% CAPSCREW 3/8-16 |30 55 ul

24 FP2AF 10 BLOCK SPACER STEEL 2
o pE MP22423___|BASE 7Ps ]

G | unsss omessese nosEn |

| THRD ANGLEFRDUECEK

2FLACEDU 2 .020
AFLACEDI + 0 |
AMCULAR O = 17 _“‘-““

D0 HCT SCALE SF [mmu

| |m.=n i

MP PUMPES, INC.

FRASER, MAICHIGAN 4B02&, UE.A.

AANIETIAL STECS

[=Tr

LT

=F FRI10PMP C:5-3 184TC 6.0 WBA

ExANIEIND

MP33467




